
MARKET PRICE INDEX IN SYRIA
February, 2022

WWW.ACU-SY.ORG
IMU@ACU-SY.ORG

INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT
UNIT

IMU

وحدة �نسيق الدعم
ASSISTANCE COORDIANTION UNIT

Co
ns

tr
uc

tio
n 

m
at

er
ia

ls
 

Aleppo Idleb

Aluminum Price
(1 SqM)

Blocks price
(1 Block)

Cement price
(50 Kg)

Gravel price
(1 M3)

-0.09%

1.90%

-0.82%

2.48%

1.66%

2.70%

0.17%

2.35%

48.14

0.17

3.85

6.17

48.38

0.17

3.50

6.49

All prices are in USD

For more information,
please scan the code.

3,6691
SYPUSD

=Average 
exchange 
rate

The market price index (MPI) interactive study aims to 
monitor the prices of basic food items in the Syrian 
markets, as well as the prices of fuel and construction 
materials in the sub-districts outside the regime control 
across five Syrian governorates. The study's data are 
visualized at the governorate and the sub-district levels.

Fu
el

Gas Bottle

Diesel price
(1 L)

Gasoline price
(1 L)

Wood price
(1 Kg)

1.53%

3.85%

3.99%

1.57%

-0.98%

7.20%

8.69%

-0.75%

9.85

0.82

0.92

0.16

11.93

0.90

0.96

0.17

Gr
ai

ns

Bread packet price
(1 Kg)

Bulgur price
(1 Kg)

Flour price
(1 Kg)

Rice price
(1 Kg)

-3.64%

5.41%

3.85%

2.68%

-0.00%

2.80%

4.38%

0.23%

0.21

0.56

0.47

0.80

0.33

0.64

0.54

0.85

Le
gu

m
es

Dry beans price
(1 Kg)

Dry chickpeas price
(1 Kg)

Lentils price
(1 Kg)

Red lentils price
(1 Kg)

-0.51%

2.92%

4.31%

6.18%

13.13%

3.65%

2.29%

3.98%

1.10

0.88

0.96

0.99

1.34

0.79

1.15

1.07

M
ilk

, M
ea

t &
 V

eg
et

ab
le

s BMS price
(1 Can)

Chicken meat price
(1 Kg)

Dry milk price
(1 Kg)

Redmeat price
(1 Kg)

-1.39%

1.89%

1.41%

-0.54%

3.47%

6.16%

5.67%

6.69%

4.02

1.78

2.79

5.40

4.38

1.95

4.52

6.15

Su
py

in
g 

ite
m

s

Egg price
(30 Pcs)

Halvah price
(1 Kg)

Suger price
(1 Kg)

Tea price
(1 Kg)

-0.78%

3.19%

14.55%

3.06%

4.49%

2.25%

27.40%

2.61%

2.49

1.88

0.88

6.78

2.54

2.64

1.06

7.31


