

MARKET PRICE INDEX IN SYRIA

The market price index (MPI) interactive study aims to monitor the prices of basic food items in the Syrian markets, as well as the prices of fuel and construction materials in the sub-districts outside the regime control across five Syrian governorates. The study's data are visualized at the governorate and the sub-district levels.

Average exchange rate

1^(S) = **3,669**^(SP)
USD SYP



AII	prices are in USD		
		Aleppo	Idleb
ials	Aluminum Price (1 SqM)	-0.09% 48.14	1.66% 48.38
Construction materials	Blocks price (1 Block)	1.90% 0.17	2.70% 0.17
structio	Cement price (50 Kg)	-0.82% 3.85	0.17% 3.50
Con	Gravel price (1 M3)	2.48% 6.17	2.35% 6.49

Fuel	Gas Bottle	1.53% 9.85	-0.98% 11.93	
	Diesel price (1 L)	3.85% 0.82	7.20% 0.90	
	Gasoline price (1 L)	3.99% 0.92	8.69% 0.96	-
	Wood price (1 Kg)	1.57% 0.16	-0.75% 0.17	

	Bread packet price (1 Kg)	-3.64% 0.21	-0.00% 0.33
Grains	Bulgur price (1 Kg)	5.41% 0.56	2.80% 0.64
G	Flour price (1 Kg)	3.85% 0.47	4.38% 0.54
	Rice price (1 Kg)	2.68% 0.80	0.23% 0.85

Legumes	Dry beans price (1 Kg)	-0.51% 1.10	13.13% 1.34
	Dry chickpeas price (1 Kg)	2.92% 0.88	3.65% 0.79
	Lentils price (1 Kg)	4.31% 0.96	2.29% 1.15
	Red lentils price (1 Kg)	6.18% 0.99	3.98% 1.07

bles	BMS price (1 Can)		.39% 02	3.47% 4.38
Vegetables	Chicken m (1 Kg)	eat price 1.8	39% 78	6.16% 1.95
Meat &	Dry milk pi (1 Kg)	ice 1.4 2. 7	41% 79	5.67% 4.52
Milk,	Redmeat p (1 Kg)		.54% 40	6.69% 6.15

	Egg price (30 Pcs)	-0.78% 2.49	4.49% 2.54
g items	Halvah price (1 Kg)	3.19% 1.88	2.25% 2.64
Supying	Suger price (1 Kg)	14.55% 0.88	27.40% 1.06
	Tea price (1 Kg)	3.06% 6.78	2.61% 7.31

